ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 5095

INSTITUTION NAME: LA SALLE SCHOOL SYSTEM

CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

5095-E-2-3648
5095-E-4-3649
5095-E-4-3650
5095-E-4-3651
5095-E-4-3652
5095-E-6-3653
5095-E-6-3654
5095-E-6-3655
5095-E-6-3656
5095-E-6-3657

5095-E-6-3658

HAMEEZ FARHAN
RAUFAS RAZZAQ

ZARA ZAHEER
ABDUL BASIT

MUQADAS BABAR

HOORAB FIAZ

HAMMAD MUNIR
ZARGOONA GILLANI

ALl KAKA
ALIHA AKRAM

ALINA NASEEM

FARHAN AHMED
RAZZAQ

ZAHEER TALIB
TAFHEEM-UL-GHANI
BABAR RANA

FIAZ RASOOL

M. MUNIR

AMIR GILLANI
RASHID ALI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM
NASEEM

RANA NASEEM AHMED

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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60
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90

90

40
19
59
23
19
22
46
30
26
72

42
TOTAL

66.67%
25.33%
78.67%
30.67%
25.33%
24.44%
51.11%
33.33%
28.89%
80.00%

46.67%
11
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