ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019

INSTITUTION CODE: 5095

INSTITUTION NAME: LA SALLE SCHOOL SYSTEM

CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
5095-E-2-3648	HAMEEZ FARHAN	FARHAN AHMED	2	60	40	66.67%
5095-E-4-3649	RAUFAS RAZZAQ	RAZZAQ	4	75	19	25.33%
5095-E-4-3650	ZARA ZAHEER	ZAHEER TALIB	4	75	59	78.67%
5095-E-4-3651	ABDUL BASIT	TAFHEEM-UL-GHANI	4	75	23	30.67%
5095-E-4-3652	MUQADAS BABAR	BABAR RANA	4	75	19	25.33%
5095-E-6-3653	HOORAB FIAZ	FIAZ RASOOL	6	90	22	24.44%
5095-E-6-3654	HAMMAD MUNIR	M. MUNIR	6	90	46	51.11%
5095-E-6-3655	ZARGOONA GILLANI	AMIR GILLANI	6	90	30	33.33%
5095-E-6-3656	ALI KAKA	RASHID ALI	6	90	26	28.89%
5095-E-6-3657	ALIHA AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM NASEEM	6	90	72	80.00%
5095-E-6-3658	ALINA NASEEM	RANA NASEEM AHMED	6	90	42	46.67%

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL

11

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.